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                                                                                                                  Annex 3 
 

THE CYPRUS GRAND PRIX TRAP - SKEET  

  07 – 16 March 2026 
Limassol International Shooting Range 

Armenochori – Limassol – Cyprus 
 

 

Date / Day Details 

07 March, Saturday Arrival  

08 March, Sunday Skeet Training 
Trap Training 

09 March, Monday Skeet Training 
Trap Training 

10 March, Tuesday 
Skeet Individual Qualification, M/MJ/W/WJ/V - Day 1 (75) 
Trap Training 

11 March, Wednesday 

Skeet Individual Qualification, M/MJ/W/WJ/V – Day 2 (50) 
Skeet Individual Final, Women 

Skeet Individual Final, Men 
Awards 

Trap Training 

12 March, Thursday 

Skeet Mixed Team Qualification, M/W 75 

Skeet Mixed Team Medal Matches, M/W 
Awards 
Trap Training 

 
13 March, Friday Trap Individual Qualification, M/MJ/W/WJ/V - Day 1 (75) 

 
14 March, Saturday 

Trap Individual Qualification, M/MJ/W/WJ/V – Day 2 (50) 
Trap Individual Final, Women 

Trap Individual Final, Men 
Awards 

15 March, Sunday 
Trap Mixed Team Qualification, M/W 75 
Trap Mixed Team Medal Matches, M/W 
Awards 

16 March, Monday Departure of participants 

 

PLEASE VISIT THE WEBSITE OF THE CYPRUS SHOOTING SPORT 
FEDERATION FOR ALL DETAILS AND RELEVANT FORMS 
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www.cssf-shooting.org 
 
The Range will be opened for training before the 07th of March 2026. 

http://www.cssf-shooting.org/

